
Festival International de Rimouski 
Coupe IMOKURSI 
28 juin 2017 
Partie # 4 
 

 

 

 

 

 No    Tirage     Mot retenu        Ref  Pts Cumul 

  

  1.   EDDVAET                                

  2.   AD+IYNEA   DÉVÊT             H 4   22    22 

  3.   AAIN+IVI   DEY                9G   35    57 

  4.   IN+FRAEE   AVIVAI             6E   22    79 

  5.   UOSEGSU    FARINÉE           D 4   85   164 

  6.   U+CRDIRN   GOUSSE            K 3   28   192 

  7.   -LNSUDSA   ÉCRIN              8K   30   222 

  8.   NS+TE?KO   DIAULES            7C   25   247 

  9.   ELMENUO    NET(W)ORKS        M 3  104   351 

 10.   N+LAFPOE   ÉMOULE            N10   22   373 

 11.   IBJROAR    PLAFONNE          O 2   64   437 

 12.   OR+HOXEA   JABIRU            13I   46   483 

 13.   AHOOR+TH   EX                O14   68   551 

 14.   HOORT+UA   HA                14J   30   581 

 15.   ORT+UNIR   OUAH              L 1   32   613 

 16.   WICESTI    ROUIRONT           1G   74   687 

 17.   IW+GS?TL   CISTE             11B   25   712 

 18.   GLT+QANE   IW(A)NS            8A   44   756 

 19.   AELT+URE   QING              L12   34   790 

 20.   MLBPEZM    ALEURITE          A 3   59   849 

                  BLÉSEZ            10J   46   895 


